PPV weidinger

SD 302-21 Drying storage cabinet

The SD series offers a wide range of different cabinet models. Sophisticated design,
shelves made of chrome steel and reliable drying guarantee optimum storage conditions
for medium to long-term storage.

[] External dimensions: 500 x 1227 x 640 mm

[J Internal dimensions: 490 x 1124 x 620* (594) mm

[l Weight: 68 kg

[] Shelf: 4 shelves, 468 x 510 mm

3 shelves, 468 x 380 mm

chrome steel, in 30 mm increments

Height adjustable

[] Load capacity shelf: 30 kg

[l Volume: 320 L

[J Load capacity of cabinet: Max. 100 kg

[ Electrical connection: 230 V / 50-60 Hz (120 V / 60 Hz optionally available)

[] Protection class: Class 1, hard grounded

Products for the electronic industry
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item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
order unit

content unit

outer width

outer height

outer depth

inside width

inside height

inside depth

material housing
capacity in liter
self-weight

number of shelves
load capacity per shelf
load capacity

ESD safe

PV weidinger

WL31391
SD-302-21
TOTECH
22030202
1 piece

1 piece
500 mm
1227 mm
640 mm
490 mm
124 mm
620 mm
Steel, ESD-safe painted
3201

68 kg

7

30 kg

100 kg

yes
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