

SD 302-21 Drying storage cabinet



The SD series offers a wide range of different cabinet models. Sophisticated design, shelves made of chrome steel and reliable drying guarantee optimum storage conditions for medium to long-term storage.

- External dimensions: 500 × 1227 × 640 mm
- \square Internal dimensions: 490 × 1124 × 620* (594) mm
- ☐ Weight: 68 kg
- Shelf: 4 shelves, 468 × 510 mm
- 3 shelves, 468 × 380 mm

chrome steel, in 30 mm increments

Height adjustable

- 🛮 Load capacity shelf: 30 kg
- Volume: 320 L
- Load capacity of cabinet: Max. 100 kg
- $\ \square$ Electrical connection: 230 V / 50-60 Hz (120 V / 60 Hz optionally available)
- Protection class: Class 1, hard grounded







Products for the electronic industry





1/2



item number	WL31391
model	SD-302-21
manufacturer	TOTECH
manufacturer item number	22030202
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
outer width	500 mm
outer height	1227 mm
outer depth	640 mm
inside width	490 mm
inside height	1124 mm
inside depth	620 mm
material housing	Steel, ESD-safe painted
capacity in liter	320
self-weight	68 kg
number of shelves	7
load capacity per shelf	30 kg
load capacity	100 kg
ESD safe	yes







